Sie haben Fragen? +49 (36602) 140-140

Druckarmaturen

CEL 45°

Anschluss
metrisches AuRengewinde mit 24° Innenkonus und Rohranschluss L-Reihe

Norm
1ISO 8434-1

Anwendung
TE /SN /SC/SN-K/PTFE Schlauche

Werkstoff
Stahl

Oberflache
galvanisch verzinkt
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Bestell-Nr.

1.175-03-04

1.175-04-04

1.175-05-04

1.175-04-05

1.175-05-05

1.175-06-05

1.175-05-06
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1.175-08-06
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1.175-08-08

1.175-10-08

1.175-08-10

1.175-10-10

1.175-12-10

1.175-10-12

1.175-12-12

1.175-16-12

1.175-12-16

1.175-16-16

1.175-20-16

1.175-16-20

Dietzel Hydraulik GmbH

Leedenstralle 10
04626 Lobichau
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E+£3 in mm
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B3 in mm

41

40

40

46

44

45

43

43

42

57

53

54

68

68

69

80

80

80

86

83

86

116

HYDRAULIK

L+3 in mm
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1.175-20-20 31 35L M45x2.0 46 26,5 47 116 170
1.175-20-24 38 35L M45x2.0 46 29,0 50 120 177
1.175-24-24 38 42 M52x2.0 55 32,8 52 121 178
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